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Places  Dossard Cat Temps avec 
Bonus  Équipe  Nom  Prénom Nom Prénom

1 117 H 2:01:57 EPIC CREW DA SILVA CLEMENT DA SILVA LIONEL
2 120 H 2:03:00 CHEVREUIL VTT MAIRESSE DAVID BASTO JONATHAN
3 114 H 2:04:31 CANDY UP TEAM JACOUTY RAPHAEL CHEVY VINCENT
4 141 H 2:13:27 BACOUREY TEAM LACAVE ALEXANDRE LEGLISE ALEXANDRE
5 130 H 2:18:31 RUGBY ET PLUS JACQUES CEDRIC ROSPARS WILLY
6 144 H 2:19:25 LES ECUREUILS DE CURSAN 1 CAURRAZE LUDOVIC EMERIT STEPHANE
7 110 H 2:24:09 LES BIBICHES VIERO THIBAULT HORREREAU TOM
8 115 H 2:25:31 LES TOC-TOC LEINER MAXIMILIEN FEVRIER FRANCK
9 122 H 2:26:24 E-C-U DUPEYRON LIONEL TAUZIN FRANCOIS

10 135 F 2:30:00 RAID HOSTENS AVENTURE VANBRABANT FLORENCE VANBRABANT ELODIE
11 112 H 2:33:59 SATANAS & DIABOLO CHAUVEL MORGAN HANGARD STEPHANE
12 101 H 2:35:38 COURBINEAU  COURBINEAU LEO COURBINEAU JOEL
13 108 H 2:36:55 AQUITAINE RESIDENCE CHAUMONT LAURENT POURRAT JEAN-PHILIPPE
14 140 MIX 2:38:04 BONNIE AND CLYDE COURGEON FELICIE BELISLE FABRE AYMERIC
15 132 H 2:38:40 LES OXYS BELLUGUE NICOLAS NARBALATZ BRUNO
16 143 H 2:39:11 LES ECUREUILS DE CURSAN 2 BIRON LIONEL BIRON NOLANN
17 119 F 2:40:24 LES TOUT TERRAIN FAGET NOLWENN USANDIZAGA CAROLE
18 105 H 2:41:24 LES BOULANGERS BORDEAU LUC DOS SANTOS JEAN-LOUIS
19 124 MIX 2:43:38 LES BOUBOUS BOUDEY PHILIPPE BOUDEY AXELLE
20 109 MIX 2:44:36 LES PAPAS HORREREAU SEBASTIEN VIERO ESTELLE
21 139 F 2:45:49 AGOUDAL RAID KERAUTRET VERONIQUE DESILANS SOPHIE
22 138 H 2:46:20 CASTELJALOUX BATY YANNICK PHILIPPERIE NICOLAS
23 106 MIX 2:48:26 TIC ET TAC GABAS LYDIE LUXEY THOMAS
24 145 F 2:48:47 LES FEES'NO'MEN  BOUTIER CECILE GICQUEL VERONIQUE
25 126 MIX 2:50:35 LES ANES O NIMES DULON STEPHANIE PUDAL SEBASTIEN
26 128 MIX 2:51:10 CAZEMAJOU/CERMENO CAZEMAJOU FRANCK CERMENO AXELLE
27 133 MIX 2:53:58 JACKY ET MICHELLE MOUTON LAURE BESSEDE ALBAN
28 137 F 2:54:14 TEMERAIDS 33 RAMBAULT VIRGINIE MESMIN MAUD
29 103 H 2:55:21 BRASSERIE DU LAC MARTIN JEAN-MARIE MOTHES GUILLAUME
30 134 H 2:56:06 VINCENTEAM DE SOUSA VINCENT CASSAGNE VINCENT
31 111 MIX 2:56:26  LES CHAMALOS  MOREAU FABRICE LASSERRE JOELLE
32 104 MIX 3:04:04 TEAM BRIOCHE PESQUET GUILLAUME DAUNIS MARIANNE
33 127 MIX 3:06:26 LES Z'EROS MAUPAS PATRICK DUTHEIL BEATRICE
34 125 MIX 3:10:02 BAUN/PERE BRUN HELENE PERE THOMAS
35 131 F 3:10:45 LES LOUVES BAZUS HELENE RATIE SOPHIE
36 113 H 3:10:56 ONFESKONPEU VIGNEAU NICOLAS BORDESSOULES LUDOVIC
37 116 H 3:12:41 BATARDS NICKELS VINCENT LATASTE LAURENT
38 142 H 3:13:07 LES FOOTEUX GARRY GREGORY PITAUD LUCAS
39 146 F 3:15:37 LES KILLEUSES MOREAU CORALIE ALLEGRE EMMA
40 118 H 3:19:27 RAID-ICULE LABARRERE JORIS DHE GREGORY
41 123 H 3:19:31 LES DUDUS DUTREUILH VINCENT DUTREUILH GUILLAUME
42 129 H 3:21:09 PHILIPPE ET ARTHUR GENESTE PHILIPPE DELAUNAY JEAN-FRANCOIS
43 136 H 3:23:14 LES BRAS K-C LIVET BRIAN LIVET DYLAN
44 121 F 3:26:56 LES PELOTARIES TIGHILT AURELIE DUCOS VALERIE
45 102 MIX 3:31:59  TEAM TORS TORS MARIELLE TORS VIANNEY
46 107 F 3:43:58 BOMBES RAIDERS LABROUCHE JESSICA LECHON SANDRA
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Places  Dossard Cat Temps avec 
Bonus  Équipe  Nom  Prénom Nom Prénom

1 135 F 2:30:00 RAID HOSTENS AVENTURE VANBRABANT FLORENCE VANBRABANT ELODIE
2 119 F 2:40:24 LES TOUT TERRAIN FAGET NOLWENN USANDIZAGA CAROLE
3 139 F 2:45:49 AGOUDAL RAID KERAUTRET VERONIQUE DESILANS SOPHIE
4 145 F 2:48:47 LES FEES'NO'MEN  BOUTIER CECILE GICQUEL VERONIQUE
5 137 F 2:54:14 TEMERAIDS 33 RAMBAULT VIRGINIE MESMIN MAUD
6 131 F 3:10:45 LES LOUVES BAZUS HELENE RATIE SOPHIE
7 146 F 3:15:37 LES KILLEUSES MOREAU CORALIE ALLEGRE EMMA
8 121 F 3:26:56 LES PELOTARIES TIGHILT AURELIE DUCOS VALERIE
9 107 F 3:43:58 BOMBES RAIDERS LABROUCHE JESSICA LECHON SANDRA
1 117 H 2:01:57 EPIC CREW DA SILVA CLEMENT DA SILVA LIONEL
2 120 H 2:03:00 CHEVREUIL VTT MAIRESSE DAVID BASTO JONATHAN
3 114 H 2:04:31 CANDY UP TEAM JACOUTY RAPHAEL CHEVY VINCENT
4 141 H 2:13:27 BACOUREY TEAM LACAVE ALEXANDRE LEGLISE ALEXANDRE
5 130 H 2:18:31 RUGBY ET PLUS JACQUES CEDRIC ROSPARS WILLY
6 144 H 2:19:25 LES ECUREUILS DE CURSAN 1 CAURRAZE LUDOVIC EMERIT STEPHANE
7 110 H 2:24:09 LES BIBICHES VIERO THIBAULT HORREREAU TOM
8 115 H 2:25:31 LES TOC-TOC LEINER MAXIMILIEN FEVRIER FRANCK
9 122 H 2:26:24 E-C-U DUPEYRON LIONEL TAUZIN FRANCOIS

10 112 H 2:33:59 SATANAS & DIABOLO CHAUVEL MORGAN HANGARD STEPHANE
11 101 H 2:35:38 COURBINEAU  COURBINEAU LEO COURBINEAU JOEL
12 108 H 2:36:55 AQUITAINE RESIDENCE CHAUMONT LAURENT POURRAT JEAN-PHILIPPE
13 132 H 2:38:40 LES OXYS BELLUGUE NICOLAS NARBALATZ BRUNO
14 143 H 2:39:11 LES ECUREUILS DE CURSAN 2 BIRON LIONEL BIRON NOLANN
15 105 H 2:41:24 LES BOULANGERS BORDEAU LUC DOS SANTOS JEAN-LOUIS
16 138 H 2:46:20 CASTELJALOUX BATY YANNICK PHILIPPERIE NICOLAS
17 103 H 2:55:21 BRASSERIE DU LAC MARTIN JEAN-MARIE MOTHES GUILLAUME
18 134 H 2:56:06 VINCENTEAM DE SOUSA VINCENT CASSAGNE VINCENT
19 113 H 3:10:56 ONFESKONPEU VIGNEAU NICOLAS BORDESSOULES LUDOVIC
20 116 H 3:12:41 BATARDS NICKELS VINCENT LATASTE LAURENT
21 142 H 3:13:07 LES FOOTEUX GARRY GREGORY PITAUD LUCAS
22 118 H 3:19:27 RAID-ICULE LABARRERE JORIS DHE GREGORY
23 123 H 3:19:31 LES DUDUS DUTREUILH VINCENT DUTREUILH GUILLAUME
24 129 H 3:23:09 PHILIPPE ET ARTHUR GENESTE PHILIPPE DELAUNAY JEAN-FRANCOIS
25 136 H 3:23:14 LES BRAS K-C LIVET BRIAN LIVET DYLAN
1 140 MIX 2:38:04 BONNIE AND CLYDE COURGEON FELICIE BELISLE FABRE AYMERIC
2 124 MIX 2:43:38 LES BOUBOUS BOUDEY PHILIPPE BOUDEY AXELLE
3 109 MIX 2:44:36 LES PAPAS HORREREAU SEBASTIEN VIERO ESTELLE
4 106 MIX 2:48:26 TIC ET TAC GABAS LYDIE LUXEY THOMAS
5 126 MIX 2:50:35 LES ANES O NIMES DULON STEPHANIE PUDAL SEBASTIEN
6 128 MIX 2:51:10 CAZEMAJOU/CERMENO CAZEMAJOU FRANCK CERMENO AXELLE
7 133 MIX 2:53:58 JACKY ET MICHELLE MOUTON LAURE BESSEDE ALBAN
8 111 MIX 2:56:26  LES CHAMALOS  MOREAU FABRICE LASSERRE JOELLE
9 104 MIX 3:04:04 TEAM BRIOCHE PESQUET GUILLAUME DAUNIS MARIANNE

10 127 MIX 3:06:26 LES Z'EROS MAUPAS PATRICK DUTHEIL BEATRICE
11 125 MIX 3:10:02 BAUN/PERE BRUN HELENE PERE THOMAS
12 102 MIX 3:31:59  TEAM TORS TORS MARIELLE TORS VIANNEY
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Places Dossard Cat Temps avec Bonus Équipe Nom Prénom

1 304 H 2:02:16  CAPDARES CAPDARES  REGIS
2 312 H 2:03:37 MILHAROUX MILHAROUX JOEL
3 m H 2:05:04 ARMEE DE TERRE WLOSIK CHRISTOPHE
4 309 H 2:08:04 RATIE RATIE JULIEN
5 307 H 2:08:58 BERGOUGNOUS BERGOUGNOUS BENOIT
6 313 H 2:09:30 TAMALOU COMTE BENOIT
7 305 H 2:17:30 LOLO DUSSEAU LAURENT
8 301 H 2:18:42 SEUL 2 PIQUET NOEL
9 314 H 2:19:46 LOL17 DEGOR LAURENT
10 316 H 2:20:35 DMCT CLAVE ROBERT
11 310 H 2:24:13 LOTTIE LOTTIE PATRICE
12 306 H 2:24:19 DUCEPT DUCEPT MATTHIEU
13 303 H 2:53:37 TAXIL TAXIL SEBASTIEN
14 302 F 3:03:56 ALBERT ALBERT KARINE
15 311 H 3:09:04 MILLAN MILLAN PHILIPPE



XS SOLO

4

Dossard Cat Temps avec 
Bonus Équipe Nom Prénom

1 F 3:03:56 ALBERT ALBERT KARINE
1 H 2:02:16  CAPDARES CAPDARES  REGIS
2 H 2:03:37 MILHAROUX MILHAROUX JOEL
3 H 2:05:04 ARMEE DE TERRE WLOSIK CHRISTOPHE
4 H 2:08:04 RATIE RATIE JULIEN
5 H 2:08:58 BERGOUGNOUS BERGOUGNOUS BENOIT
6 H 2:09:30 TAMALOU COMTE BENOIT
7 H 2:17:30 LOLO DUSSEAU LAURENT
8 H 2:18:42 SEUL 2 PIQUET NOEL
9 H 2:19:46 LOL17 DEGOR LAURENT

10 H 2:20:35 DMCT CLAVE ROBERT
11 H 2:24:13 LOTTIE LOTTIE PATRICE
12 H 2:24:19 DUCEPT DUCEPT MATTHIEU
13 H 2:53:37 TAXIL TAXIL SEBASTIEN
14 H 3:09:04 MILLAN MILLAN PHILIPPE


